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21

21

23

24

23.

24

27

27

21.

23.

27

27

Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

Marka

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

69,30 USD

80,30 USD

83,60 USD

85,80 USD

89,10 USD

94,60 USD

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

148,50
usb

158,40
usb

177,10
usb

180,40
usb



g 24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 191,40
usb

e 2 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 6@HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 214,50
i USB-C usD
0 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 224,40
= usD
23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 2 225,50
USB-C usD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 247,50
usD
27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC = Msi 2 253,00
usD
24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB  Dell 4 273,90
usD
24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 0 81,40 USD
) = 23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 92,40 USD
A
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 103,40
usD
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 118,80
usD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 126,50
FULL usD
&) 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 132,00
x USsD
=
Zl 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 133,10

¥ - usD




27

24

27

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

15

27

27

27

31

27

31

29

24

27

FLAT IPS

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

148,50
usb

167,20
usb

182,60
usb

187,00
usb

194,70
usb

198,00
usb

200,20
usb

222,20
usb

242,00
usb

269,50
usb

328,90
usb

328,90
usb

361,90
usb

445,50
usb



27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 500,50
RAPID usb



